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Gregory Joslyn
Matthias Tikerpe
Alexandru Papazian
Norbert Szecsi
Adel Ben Messaoud
Steven To

Joseph Sabe

Mike Parekh
Yossef Ifergan
Toby Lewis

Serey Heng
Massoud Eskandari
James Calderaro
James Mckinnon
Bobby Poe

Kevin Ayow

Paul Byrne

Viktor Lavi

George Pappas
Atrayon Trevino
Jeremy Joseph
Lucas Fritz

Jeremy Stein

Daria Feshchenko
Ben Achraf

Patrick Clarke
Oscar Trestini
Ivaylo Sivinov
Reuben Hoang
Samuel Roussy-Majeau
Ty Duong

Sai Chiu

Jeff Gross

Nathan Tuthill

Georgios Manousos Sotiropo

Jeffrey Platt
Andrew Hills
Fracois Tosques
Benjamin Moon
Aditya Sushant
Xuming Qi

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #68: The Little One for One Drop - $1,000 +111 No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 4,732 Remaining Players (at EOD): 125

Buyin: $1,111 Prize Pool: $4,258,800

Places Paid: 710

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Milford, PA, US 460,000 Amazon /427 /1
Parnu, , EE 536,000 Amazon /427 /2
RO 1,059,000 Amazon /427 /4
Budapest, , HU 270,000 Amazon /427 /5
Villejuif, , FR 270,000 Amazon /427 /6
Castro Valley, CA, US 494,000 Amazon /427 /7
Lille,, FR 580,000 Amazon /427 /8
HOUSTON, TX, US 821,000 Amazon /427 /9
FR 269,000 Amazon /428 /2
SOUTHAMPTON, GB 244,000 Amazon /428 /3
SALT LAKE CTY, UT, US 462,000 Amazon /428 /4
MISSION VIEJO, CA, US 839,800 Amazon /428 /5
VENICE, FL, US 348,000 Amazon /428 /6
Brooklyn, NY, US 226,000 Amazon /428 /7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 303,000 Amazon /428 /8
CA 106,000 Amazon /428 /9
STANDON, , GB 307,000 Amazon/429/1
IL 313,000 Amazon /429 /2
Roselle, IL, US 188,000 Amazon/429/3
Vista, CA, US 152,000 Amazon/429/4
BUFFALO, NY, US 333,000 Amazon/429/5
EISENSTADT, , AU 161,000 Amazon/429/6
WASHINGTON, DC, US 321,000 Amazon/429/7
Moscow, , RU 368,000 Amazon/429/8
Paris, , FR 310,000 Amazon /429/9
Ardee, IE 355,000 Amazon/430/1
Boca Raton, FL, US 417,000 Amazon / 430/ 2
Mariya Luzia, BG 226,000 Amazon /430/3
El Monte, CA, US 202,000 Amazon/430/4
Montreal, QC, CA 728,000 Amazon /430/5
us 270,000 Amazon/430/6
Vancouver, BC, CA 402,000 Amazon /430/7
Toms River, NJ, US 780,000 Amazon /430/8
FREDERICKSBRG, VA, US 99,000 Amazon/431/1
Vienna, , AT 203,000 Amazon/431/2
Dallas, TX, US 333,000 Amazon/431/3
Preston, GB 192,000 Amazon/431/5
Le Lancon, , FR 832,000 Amazon/431/6
San Diego, CA, US 282,000 Amazon/431/7
Chennai, Tamil Nadu, IN 1,341,000 Amazon/431/8
CN 419,000 Amazon/431/9
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Roman Korenev
Mike Shin

Justin Liberto
Brett Shaffer

Ray Qartomy
Oleksii Kravchuk
Josue Aguirre
Lucas Mernin
Guoliang Wei
Robert Angeleri
Changyang Liu
Richard Douglas
Richard Cox
Edward Mcnamara
Fred Louie

Carlos Torres
Christian Pham
Dianlei Zhang
Beka lordanishuvili
Will Berry

Akihiro Konishi
Ruslan Dykshteyn
Randall Brooks
Zach Schwanke
Victor Ramdin
Alfredo Cioccoloni
Jiri Horak

Wook Kim

Kyle Shigano
Sorel Mizzi

Juan Vecino
Sanjay Taneja
Christopher Staats
Pedro Arroyos
Jon Hoellein

Dash Dudley
Pierre Merlin
Cornel Roman
Robert Stuve
Chris Wallace
Sung Joo Hyun
Christopher Smith
Charles Hopkins
Phong Than Nguyen
DID NOT REPORT 1
Phuoc Nguyen
Eric Greenwood
Arthur Schiavo
Wenhao Ying
Chun Yam

Saya Ono

Kyle Keranen

Krasnoyarsk, RU
MILWAUKEE, WI, US
Fallston, MD, US
BELOIT, KS, US
Spring, TX, US

Kiev, , GB

Tijuana, , MX
Robbinsdale, MN, US
Shanghau, , TD
Napa, CA, US

Cheng Du,, TD
MIDLAND, M, US
MASON, OH, US
Davie, FL, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Bay Shore, NY, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Shenyang, CN

UA
Norman, OK, US
Tokyo, , JP

BROOKLYN, NY, US
DEARBORN, MI, US
Lincoln, NE, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Rome, , IT
Olomouc, CZ
Madera, CA, US
PEARL CITY, HI, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Grenville, ES

Delhi, , IN
Oklahoma City, OK, US
Lubbock, TX, US
WESTLAKE, OH, US
LANSING, Ml, US
Chalon Sur Saone, , FR
Fremont, CA, US
UNION BAY, BC, CA
SAINT PAUL, MN, US
KR

PLANO, TX, US
Millington, TN, US
Bristow, VA, US

us

SAN JOSE, CA, US
Norfolk, VA, US
Havertown, PA, US
New York, NY, US
GB

Cerritos, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

411,000
392,000
1,399,000
125,000
1,047,000
259,000
350,000
634,000
515,000
335,000
119,000
673,000
577,000
439,000
178,000
150,000
956,000
131,000
145,000
211,000
182,000
592,000
231,000
226,000
276,000
196,000
132,000
205,000
140,000
196,000
424,000
203,000
431,000
276,000
232,000
397,000
161,000
190,000
334,000
174,000
621,000
171,000
253,000
265,000
185,000
320,000
182,000
287,000
174,000
117,000
227,000
551,000

Amazon/435/1
Amazon / 435/ 2
Amazon/435/3
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /435/7
Amazon/435/8
Amazon/435/9
Amazon/436/1
Amazon/436/2
Amazon/436/3
Amazon/436/4
Amazon/436/5
Amazon/436/6
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon/436/9
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon/438/8
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /439 /2
Amazon/439/3
Amazon /439 /4
Amazon /439 /5
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /439 /7
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/439/9
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /444 /1
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Dietrich Fast
Kakwan Lau
Nikolay Yosifov
Luke Haward
Dutch Boyd

Brian England
Salah Nimer
Arkadiy Tsinis
David Urban
Kevin Calenzo
Mauricio Salazar Sanchez
Jeremiah Fitzpatrick
Jayakrishnan Nair
Alexandre Peschel
Onur Unsal

Ping Liu

Lester Edoc
Joshua Solnosky
Steven Sarmiento
Dominik Nitsche
Scott Meier
Michael Fletcher
Jason Song
Erwann Pecheux
Cheryl Sloane
Preben Stokkan
William Corvino
Seth Fischer
Oihan Abarzuza
Beau Winn
Renato Kaneoya
Richard Dixon

Vienna, AT

SHEUNG SHUI, HK
Sofia, BG
Oxfordshire, GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HAZLET, NJ, US
Frisco, TX, US

Miami, FL, US

SK

NEW HARTFORD, NY, US
Med, , CU
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
REDMOND, WA, US
Indian Wells, CA, US
Cyprus, TR

CHICAGO, IL, US

PH

JOHNSTOWN, PA, US
FOREST HILLS, NY, US
MINDEN, , DE
Henderson, NV, US
Blackpool, , GB
Hoffman Estates, IL, US
FR

Braintree, MA, US
Corvallis, OR, US
Staten Island, NY, US
PALM HARBOR, FL, US
Sliemu, Malta, , GS
Los Angeles, CA, US
Sao Paulo, , BR
Cheyenne, WY, US

221,000
344,000
286,000
102,000
146,000
1,025,000
358,000
364,000
276,000
288,000
486,000
415,000
377,000
295,000
843,000
650,000
808,000
262,000
510,000
710,000
234,000
207,000
364,000
866,000
325,000
342,000
216,000
338,000
252,000
221,000
740,000
157,000

Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon/445/3
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /445 /5
Amazon /445 /6
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon / 445/ 8
Amazon /445 /9
Amazon /446 /2
Amazon /446 /3
Amazon /446 /4
Amazon /446 /5
Amazon /446 /6
Amazon /446 /7
Amazon /446 /8
Amazon /446 /9
Amazon /447 /1
Amazon /447 /2
Amazon /447 /3
Amazon /447 /4
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /447 /6
Amazon /447 /7
Amazon /447 /8



